Versatile modular Signal Tower featuring easy assembly
and wiring designed for every need.
Signal Tower
FEATURES
• PATLITE’s exclusive hybrid prism-cut lens designed for enhanced visibility from any direction and distance.
• Two built-in alarms (FB Type) with selectable sound patterns.
• Maximum volume of up to 85dB (at 1m).
• Direct or pole* mount installation.

K       : Black
76
How to Order
LU
5
Specifi cations (Module) Specifi cations (Base)
Module
Color Model Rated
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Range
Current/
Power
Consumption
Mass
RED LU5-E-R
DC 24V 21.6V - 26.4V
52mA/1.25W
44g
AMBER LU5-E-Y
GREEN LU5-E-G
42mA/1.25WBLUE LU5-E-B
CLEAR LU5-E-C
Model Options Rated
Voltage
Operating
Voltage Range
Open
Collector Mass
LU5-02 Continuous
DC 24V 21.6V - 26.4V NPN/PNP
182g
LU5-02FB 2 Sounds/Flash 200g
LED
85dB at 1m
IP65
Φ50
NPN/PNP
Open-collector
2 Alarm Sounds
 LU5
• AC/DC 24V Lighting Type
• DC 24V PNP Type
• DC 24V NPN Type
• AC/DC 24V Lighting/Flashing Type
• DC 24V PNP FB Type
• DC 24V NPN FB Type
[CN2]
1